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Position

Supv Pathology

Lead Histology Technician
Supv Lab Transcr (NE)
Transcriptionist
Pathology Asst

Lab Assistant Il
Pathology Asst
Transcriptionist
Pathology Asst
Admin Partner
Transcriptionist

Transcriptionist

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology
Laboratory-Pathology

Total Wages

$141,418
$93,116
$66,150
$65,019
$55,581
$50,868
$49,762
$46,306
$37,627
$34,412
$21,513
$9,881



