	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Supv Pathology		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$141,418
2.	Lead Histology Technician		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$93,116
3.	Supv Lab Transcr (NE)		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$66,150
4.	Transcriptionist		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$65,019
5.	Pathology Asst		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$55,581
6.	Lab Assistant III		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$50,868
7.	Pathology Asst		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$49,762
8.	Transcriptionist		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$46,306
9.	Pathology Asst		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$37,627
10.	Admin Partner		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$34,412
11.	Transcriptionist		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$21,513
12.	Transcriptionist		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Pathology	\$9,881